LPE 58
          Compact thermal
          panel printer
          Main features:
          • Easy fixing system
          • Paper width 58 mm; roll diameter 40 mm
          • Safe and reliable
          Applications:

Distribuito da / Distribuited by
PAYPRINT s.r.l. - Head Office: 41123 MODENA - Italy - Via Monti, 115 - Tel. +39 059 8831001 - Fax +39 059 8831099 - www.payprint.it - payprint@payprint.it
model – ordering code interface power supply
PAY-PFI-1730 white Serial TTL 5 Vdc
PAY-PFI-1731 grey Serial TTL 5 Vdc
PAY-PFI-1720 white RS232C 5 Vdc
PAY-PFI-1721 Grey RS232C 5 Vdc
PAY-PFI-1710 White RS232C+ parallel CX 9-36Vdc
PAY-PFI-1711 Grey RS232C+ parallel CX 9-36Vdc
PAY-PFI-1701 Grey W/O board, W feed button
PAY-PFI-1702 Grey W/O board, W/O feed button
model – ordering code power supply cables
PAY-CAV-0140 Power Supply Cable 5V
PAY-CAV-0141 Power Supply Cable 9-36V
model – ordering code interface cables
PAY-CAV-0142 TTL Serial Cable
PAY-CAV-0143 RS232C Serial Cable
PAY-CAV-0144 Parallel Cable
model – ordering code paper roll
PAY-ROT-5217 RT 58/40
TABLE OF MODELS, ACCESSORIES AND ORDERING CODES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Model: LPE58
Printer colour: Grey White (with neutral cover)